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https://menulist.menu
26427 Peden RATX 773558821, Magnolia, United States
+12812594861 - https://harasrestaurant.com/

The Card of Haras from Magnolia contains about 56 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.3.
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Haras Menu

Desserts

CHURROS CON CHOCOLATE

Soups

POBLANO SOUP

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Burgers

MEXICAN BURGER

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

fippetizer

BURRATA BRUSCHETTA

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Trom The Sea
SESAME SEARED TUNA
Yids Menii

KIDS MAC N' CHEESE

$4.0

$6.0

$14.0

$14.0

$6.0

$3.5

$12.0

$20.0

$20.0

$7.0

Tiid's Menii

CHEESE HAMBURGER

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Shareables

SHRIMP CEVICHE

Breakfast Mains

HOMEMADE CHICKEN TENDERS

Cocklail

MARGARITA

Snacks & Boards

SHARING BOARD

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Dessert

GUAVA CHEESECAKE
PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA

$7.0

$10.0

$6.0

$25.0

$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$7.0
$7.0



Haras Menu

Starters

PARMESAN EGG TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0
GOLDEN SOUP $9.0
Mexican

ENCHILADAS

CHIMICHANGA

Tunch Special

ROAST PORK GREEN

ENCHILADAS $16.0

TROPICAL CHICKEN PANINI $12.0

Side Dishes

i SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.5

YUCCA STICKS $3.5
SALAD SIDE $3.5

Main Course

HARAS BURGER $17.0

RED WINE FILET MIGNON $30.0

LEMON ZEST SHRIMP PASTA $15.0

HARAS SURF AND TURF

1 F

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

DESSERTS

LAMB CHOPS $28.0
SALAD

FISH

SOuUP

MEAT

CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
FRUIT
WATERMELON
PASSION FRUIT
JALAPENO

SALMON

PRAWNS

TUNA

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

BEANS

BEEF

WHITE RICE $3.5
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Haras

26427 Peden RATX 773558821,
Magnolia, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-16:00
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