



https://menulist.menu 26427 Peden RdTX 773558821, Magnolia, United States +12812594861 - https://harasrestaurant.com/









Desserts		Kid's Menü	
CHURROS CON CHOCOLATE	\$4.0	CHEESE HAMBURGER	\$7.0
Soups		Hot Drinks	
POBLANO SOUP	\$6.0	COFFEE	
Pasta		Shareables	
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$14.0	SHRIMP CEVICHE	\$10.0
Burgers		Breakfast Mains	
MEXICAN BURGER	\$14.0	HOMEMADE CHICKEN TENDERS	\$6.0
Sweets		Cocktail	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0	MARGARITA	
Starters & Salads		Snacks & Boards	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	SHARING BOARD	\$25.0
Appetizer		Restaurant Category	
BURRATA BRUSCHETTA	\$12.0	DESSERT	
Fish		Salads	
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.0	CAPRESE SALAD	\$10.0
		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.0
Beef Dishes			
FILET MIGNON		Sauces	
Com The Com		GUACAMOLE	\$10.0
From The Sea		SALSA	
SESAME SEARED TUNA	\$20.0	Dessert	
Kids Menii		GUAVA CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
KIDS MAC N' CHEESE	\$7.0	PASSION FRUIT PANNA COTTA	\$7.0

# shes Are

- C	4	_4.	
~	T T I	TI	<i>U T</i>
v	~~~	ιч	40

PARMESAN EGG TRUFFLE FRIES \$8.0 GOLDEN SOUP \$9.0

#### Mexican

ENCHILADAS CHIMICHANGA

## **Lunch Special**

ROAST PORK GREEN \$16.0
ENCHILADAS \$12.0

#### Side Dishes



#### Main Course

HARAS BURGER \$17.0

RED WINE FILET MIGNON \$30.0

LEMON ZEST SHRIMP PASTA \$15.0

HARAS SURF AND TURF

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**DESSERTS** 

LAMB CHOPS \$28.0

**SALAD** 

**FISH** 

**SOUP** 

**MEAT** 

**CHICKEN** 

#### Ingredients Used



FRUIT
WATERMELON
PASSION FRUIT

**JALAPENO** 

**SALMON** 

**PRAWNS** 

**TUNA** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHEESE** 

**BEANS** 

BEEF

WHITE RICE \$3.5



# Haras

26427 Peden RdTX 773558821, Magnolia, United States Opening Hours: Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-16:00 **a**gallery image